THE DATASHEET OF
AS1906C23-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:

AS1904, AS1905, AS1906
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
10  Ordering Information
The device is available in the following standard versions.
Non-standard versions require a minimum order of 30,000 units. Contact austriamicrosystems for availability of non-
standard versions.
Standard Part Threshold (V) Duration (mS) Marking
AS1904C23 2.32 100 ASGI
AS1904C26 2.63 100 ASDB
AS1904C31 3.08 100 ASDG
AS1905C23 2.32 100 ASDI
AS1905C26 2.63 100 ASDL
AS1905C31 3.08 100 ASDQ
AS1906C23 2.32 100 ASDS
AS1906C26 2.63 100 ASDV
AS1906C28 2.8 100 ASDX
AS1906C31 3.08 100 ASGK
am
s A
G
Tec